ILLUMINACE HO  | OUTDOOR
Copyright © 2025 Ace Illuminations Page 1 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  06/25
PHYSICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
• PLUG AND PLAY • SINGLE BIN
• MULTIPLE BEAM ANGLE • DIMS ON/OFF, 0-10v, DMX
PROJECT:
DISTRIBUTOR:
CONTRACTOR:
TYPE
COMMENTS
DIMENSIONS 65.24mm (2.57”) WIDTH * 100.22mm (3.95”) HEIGHT
MATERIALS ALUMINUM ALLOY SHELL + TEMPERED GLASS COVER
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F (-40°C) to 131°F (55°C)
INPUT VOLTAGE 120V - 277V AC
IP RATING IP67 OUTDOOR
FINISH BLACK
100.22mm (3.95”)
65.24mm (2.57”)
43.22mm (1.70”)
304.80mm (12”), 1219.20mm (48”)
PRODUCT WATTAGE LENGTH CCT OPTIC LENS MOUNTING
ILA - XXW - XFT - XX - XXXX - XXXX - XXX
ILLUMINACE 15W =  15w/FT
20W =  20w/FT
1 =  1FT
4 =  4FT
27 =  2700K
30 =  3000K
35 =  3500K
40 =  4000K
RGBW =  RGB3K*
6 =  6°
8 =  8°
10 =  10°
12 =  12°
15 =  15°*
30 =  30°*
45 =  45°*
60 =  60°*
90 =  90°
1535 =  15°X35°*
1545 =  15°X45°*
1560 =  15°X60°
2545 =  25°X45°
3060 =  30°X60°
SD =  STANDARD
HC =  HONEYCOMB
SDS =  STANDARD
W/SHIELD
HCS = HONEYCOMB
W/SHIELD
**SHIELD IS EXTERNAL BUT
NOT DETACHABLE**
3SO = 3” STAND
OFFS
*RGBW CAN BE PAIRED WITH THESE OPTICS
ILLUMINACE HO  | OUTDOOR
Copyright © 2025 Ace Illuminations Page 2 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  06/25
ELECTRICAL
PERFORMANCE
CRI 90+
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
DIMMING ON/OFF, 0-10v, DMX
OUTPUT LENGTH
CCT (CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE)
RGBW WATTAGE
MAX RUN INPUT
VOLTAGE2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 120v 220v 277v
~1500LM/FT
1FT 1440 1527 1548 1575 690 15W
60’ 100’ 140’ 120V-277V
4FT 5832 6184 6269 6379 2795 60W
~2000LM/FT
1FT 1920 2036 2064 2100 920 20W
40’ 75’ 100’ 120V-277V
4FT 7776 8246 8359 8505 3726 80W
ACCESSORIES
ILA-AA-5W-LEAD-10FT 5 WIRE 10FT LEADER CABLE FEMALE IP68 BARREL CONNECTOR TO BARE WIRE
ILA-AA-5W-JUMP-4FT 5 WIRE 4FT IP68 JUMPER CABLE
ILA-AA-5W-JUMP-1FT 5 WIRE 1FT IP68 JUMPER CABLE
ILA-AA-5W-EC 5 WIRE SINGLE END CAP FOR ILLUMINACE
ILA-AA-B-1FT-DR-A-LOUVER BLACK 1FT DOUBLE ROW ASYMMETRIC LOUVER
ILA-AA-B-1FT-DR-SD-LOUVER BLACK 1FT DOUBLE ROW STANDARD LOUVER
ILA-AA-B-4FT-DR-A-LOUVER BLACK 4FT DOUBLE ROW ASYMMETRIC LOUVER
ILA-AA-B-4FT-DR-SD-LOUVER BLACK 4FT DOUBLE ROW STANDARD LOUVER
ILA-AA-B-12SO PAIR OF BLACK 12” STAND OFFS
ILA-AA-B-18SO PAIR OF BLACK 18” STAND OFFS
ILA-AA-B-6SO PAIR OF BLACK 6” STAND OFFS